
Class Full Time Part Time TOTAL FTE-FT FTE-PT FTE-TOTAL

Freshmen 1392 0 1392 1392 0 1392

Sophomores 1370 3 1373 1370 1.5 1371.5

Juniors 1356 2 1358 1356 1.5 1357.5

Seniors 1295 53 1348 1295 30 1325

Unclassified 0 0 0 0 0 0

*UG College Total 5413 58 5471 5413 33 5446

Graduate School:

  Reynolda 323 420 743 323 234.5 557.5

  Bowman Gray 358 41 399 358 25 383

Graduate:

School of Business 514 191 705 514 136.5 650.5

Charlotte Center:

Professional Studies 266 33 299 266 16.5 282.5

Divinity School 57 0 57 57 0 57

**Law School 558 50 608 558 25 583

School of Medicine:

Doctor of Nursing Practice 1 27 28 1 13.5 14.5

Medicine 576 0 576 576 0 576

Nurse Anesthesia 65 0 65 65 0 65

Physician Assistant 170 0 170 170 0 170

Grad/Professional Total 2888 762 3650 2888 451 3339

***GRAND TOTAL 8301 820 9121 8301 484 8785

**Includes dual degree students.

***Auditors are not inlcuded in counts.

Fall 2023 - Enrollment Headcount

October 3, 2023

*UG College total includes (37) fourth year Business students, 191 WFU Abroad & 413 Non WFU Abroad Students
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Class GRAND

Men Women TOTAL Men Women TOTAL Men Women TOTAL

Freshman

Continuing 33 14 47 0 0 0 33 14 47

New 599 735 1334 0 0 0 599 735 1334

Readmits 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

Transfers 4 6 10 0 0 0 4 6 10

Total 637 755 1392 0 0 0 637 755 1392

Sophomores

Continuing 580 709 1289 2 0 2 582 709 1291

New 24 27 51 0 0 0 24 27 51

Readmits 2 4 6 1 0 1 3 4 7

Tranfers 15 9 24 0 0 0 15 9 24

Total 621 749 1370 3 0 3 624 749 1373

Juniors

Continuing 593 752 1345 2 0 2 595 752 1347

Readmits 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5

Transfers 5 1 6 0 0 0 5 1 6

Total 603 753 1356 2 0 2 605 753 1358

Seniors

Continuing 546 746 1292 26 25 51 572 771 1343

Readmits 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 2 5

Total 548 747 1295 27 26 53 575 773 1348

Unclassified 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 *UG College Total 2,409 3004 5413 32 26 58 2441 3030 5471

Graduate School:

Reynolda 149 174 323 62 358 420 211 532 743

Bowman Gray 142 216 358 14 27 41 156 243 399

Graduate:

School of Business 297 217 514 126 65 191 423 282 705

Charlotte Center:

Professional Studies 104 162 266 15 18 33 119 180 299

 Divinity School 21 36 57 0 0 0 21 36 57

**Law School 254 304 558 12 38 50 266 342 608

School of Medicine:

Doctor of Nursing Practice 0 1 1 1 26 27 1 27 28

Medicine 241 335 576 0 0 0 241 335 576

Nurse Anesthesia 16 49 65 0 0 0 16 49 65

Physician Assistant 24 146 170 0 0 0 24 146 170

Grad/Professional Total 1248 1640 2888 230 532 762 1478 2172 3650

***GRAND TOTAL 3657 4644 8301 262 558 820 3919 5202 9121

**Includes dual degree students.

***Auditors are not inlcuded in counts.

Fall 2023 - Enrollment Headcount

October 3,2023

Full Time Part Time Total

*UG College total includes (37) fourth year Business students, 191 WFU Abroad & 413 Non WFU Abroad Students
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